S 0 S(Staff Our Shifts)

With the first weekend of the fair now just a memory and having gone great (with the few requisite
glitches © ), we’re close to being fully staffed for the duration, with the exception of the below shifts.
We’re looking for anyone who is currently badged for this year’s fair to help out.

If you can pitch in just a bit more, please contact Fran Gitsham at courtyard@ocws.org

Day Date Shift Staffing Needed Position
IMMEDIATE NEED:

Friday July 21* 1lam-4pm 2 Servers

4pm - 8pm 4 Servers

Wednesday July 26" 8pm —11:30pm 2 Servers

Thursday July 27" 1lam —4pm 2 Servers

Friday July 28" 4pm —8pm 1 Steward

5pm — 9pm (Express Bar) 2 Servers

1 Cashier

Saturday July 29" 8pm —11:30pm 5 Servers

Sunday July 30" 10am — 1pm 1 Steward

4pm — 8pm 2 Servers

1 Cashier

1 Steward

Wednesday August 2™ 5pm —9pm (Express Bar) 1 Cashier

8pm —11:30pm 4 Servers

Saturday August 5 10am —1pm 2 Servers

5pm —9pm 1 Cashier

8pm —11:30pm 4 Servers

Sunday August 6" 10am —1pm 5 Servers

4pm — 8pm 2 Servers

1 Cashier

1 Steward

Wednesday August 9" 8pm —11:30pm 3 Servers

Thursday August 10" 1lam —4pm 5 Servers

1 Steward

4pm — 8pm 3 Servers

1 Steward

5pm —9pm (Express Bar) 1 Steward

Friday August 11" 1llam—4pm 6 Servers

1 Steward
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Saturday

Sunday

August 12"
August 13"

4pm — 8pm

10am —1pm
4pm — 8pm
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Servers
Cashier
Steward

Servers

Servers



